CTA 160 K ACHIEVEMENT RIDE — VIA TOODYAY , NORTHAM & YORK

After Total
Km KM Start Bakers Hill Pie Shop (54km east of Midland on the Great Eastern Highway)
0.0 0.0 Left Onto Great Eastern Highway
6.4 6.4 Continue  Through Clackline
0.6 7.0 Right Onto Spencers Brook Road to Toodyay 19km
0.1 7.1 Left Onto Eadine Road to Toodyay
1.1 8.2 Left Onto Toodyay — Clackline Road to Archery Park 10km
13.3 21.5 Right At T junction onto Toodyay Road to Toodyay
4.4 25.9 Right Onto Avon Historic Tourist Drive 254 to Northam 24km
10.2 36.1 Left Onto Katrine Road — Tourist Drive 254
13.0 49.1 Right At T junction onto Katrine Road
1.9 51.0 Right At T junction onto Taylor Road — do not take Old York Road
0.6 51.6 Continue  Through traffic lights into Fitzgerald Street
0.1 51.7 Right At speed hump onto Nind Street — one way — opposite Tavern
0.1 51.8 Left At T junction onto Minson Avenue
Control Pt. At park on right by the Avon River Note -The next Control Pt. has no shopping
0.1 51.9 or toilet facilities You will need to do any business here in Northam or York
0.0 51.9 Right Onto Minson Avenue
0.7 52.6 Right At T junction onto Fitzgerald Street
0.2 52.8 Left At cross roads onto Gairdner Street — Riverside Hotel on corner
0.2 53.0 Right At roundabout onto Wellington Street — Muresk 11km
9.1 62.1 Left Onto Spencers Brook — York Road — Tourist Drive 254
26.9 89.0 Continue  Through York town centre and cross roads
1.3 90.3 Right Onto Knotts Road to Talbot Brook — which becomes Talbot Road
20.3 110.6 Control Pt. On right at T junction
0.0 110.6 Right At T junction onto Talbot West Road to the Lakes
23.4 134.0 Right At cross roads onto Yarra Road
1.6 135.6 Continue  Over Great Southern Highway onto Inkpen Road
15.8 151.4 | Right At T junction onto Great Eastern Highway to Northam
6.6 158.0 | Left Into Bakers Hill Pie Shop

Congratulations
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Start elevation 303m
Maximum elevation 376 m
Total gain 737m

The route map can be viewed and zoomed in for details etc at
http://www.mapmyride.com/routes/fullscreen/205794608/
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